Monthly Board Items
Date Submitted: Proposed Effective Date: Grade(s) impacted:
Aug, 4,2014 Aug. 25, 2014 9-12
Name; Position/Item: Submitted By: Building:
Fall Middle School Jeff Cusack Athletic High School
Athletic Schedule Director/Activities Dir
Funded through: Hours/Days per week: Benefits: Y or (N)
Proposed cost/amount: Athletic Dept. (circle one)
Is candidate currently employed by District: Is candidate a former employee: No Yes
No Yes
(if yes, what position) Check references/review district personnel file?
If yes, part time or full time (circle one) No Yes

Board Action Requested:
Recommend approval of Middle School fall field hockey schedule for 2014 school year.

Details and ramifications:

Fall schedules for middle school athletics is field hockey and it is attached. Home games will be
played at Glassboro Intermediate School, Practices will start September 8" at 2:30 pm. Bus for practices
will be start on 9/8/14 and pick-up at approximately 4:30 pm.

Positives:

Concerns:

Other Comments:

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:

Board Date: Approved: Y or N Index #:




Glassbhoro - Field Hockey - MS

Date Type

09/22/201. Game
09/24/201 Game
09/26/201. Game
09/30/201. Game
10/02/201. Game
10/06/201. Game
10/08/201. Game
10/09/201. Game
10/14/201. Game
10/16/201. Game
10/21/201 Game
10/24/201 Game
10/28/201 Game
10/30/201. Game

Time

4:00pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
3:45pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
3:45pm

Versus
Pitman
Kingsway Middle School
Delsea Middle School
Hammonton
Clearview Middle School
Pitman
Williamstown
Delsea Middie School
Clearview Regional
Kingsway Middle School
Clayton
Overbrook
Hammonton
Williamstown

Location
AW



