GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

Updated 2/1/05

Monthly Board Items

Date Submitted: Aug. 4, 2014	Proposed Effective Date: Aug. 25, 2014		Grade(s) impacted: 9-12	
Name: Fall Middle School Athletic Schedule	Position/Item:	Submitted By: Jeff Cusack Athletic Director/Activities Dir	Building: High School	
Proposed cost/amount:	Funded through: Athletic Dept.	Hours/Days per week:	Benefits: Y or (1 (circle one	
Is candidate currently employed by District: NoYes (if yes, what position) If yes, part time or full time (circle one)		Is candidate a former employee: No Yes Check references/review district personnel file? No Yes		
Board Action Requeste Recommend appr		ll field hockey schedule for 2	2014 school year.	Magazine and the second
played at Glassboro Inter	r middle school athletics i	s field hockey and it is attaches will start September 8 th at 2 ly 4:30 pm.		
Positives:				
Concerns:				
Other Comments:				
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY				

Approved: Y or N

Index #:

Board Date:

Glassboro - Field Hockey - MS

Date	Туре	Time	Versus	Location
09/22/201	Game	4:00pm	Pitman	AW
09/24/201	Game	3:45pm	Kingsway Middle School	AW
09/26/201	Game	4:00pm	Delsea Middle School	Н
09/30/201	Game	4:00pm	Hammonton	Н
10/02/201	Game	3:45pm	Clearview Middle School	Н
10/06/201	Game	4:00pm	Pitman	Н
10/08/201	Game	4:00pm	Williamstown	Н
10/09/201	Game	4:00pm	Delsea Middle School	AW
10/14/201	Game	4:00pm	Clearview Regional	AW
10/16/201	Game	3:45pm	Kingsway Middle School	Н
10/21/201	Game	3:45pm	Clayton	AW
10/24/201	Game	4:00pm	Overbrook	Н
10/28/201	Game	4:00pm	Hammonton	AW
10/30/201	Game	3:45pm	Williamstown	AW